Langley Half Marathon 2010

Overall Results
Sunday, July 11, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 lan Fraser
2 Ben Haber
3 Nate Shopay
4 Frank Jacques
5 Kurt Warwick
6 David Miles
7 P Oakley
8  Scott Ely
9  Susi Harvey
10  Erica Pitman
11 Mark Cook
12 Tom Koney
13 Jim Harvey
14 Jason Ireland
15 Darragh Page
16  Kyle Hett
17 Mike Koslosky
18  Paul Ringsrud
19 Curt Gordon
20  Kevin Rookstool
21 Doug Mclean
22  Quin Clements
23  Katy Gordon
24 Jeff Huth
25  Brandon Henry
26  Chad Vetter
27  Ryan Mitchell
28 Rickey King
29  Erik Tuvey
30 Kim Fuqua Alben
31  Dale Folkestad
32  Arthur Gary
33  Camilo Cadena
34  Taryn Nikolic
35  Helen Lardner
36 Donald Heggenes
37  William Chitwood
38 Hannah Ohnstad
39  Lynne Dueck
40  Peter Andersen
41 Rachel Adams
42  Molly Layman
43  Keith Brewe
44  Walter Van Selow
45  Paul Koopmans
46  Rob Ralph
47  Teresa Sato
48  Sara Kassow
49  Annie Vu
50  Sheryl Perales
51  Bill Fallon
52  Sharon Warwick
53  Brooke Macomber
54  Linda Carson
55  Rosie Donnelly
56  Jason Wagner
57  Ted Coulson
58  Sheri Bair

Half Overall

City

Port Townsend
Seattle
Mercer Island
Langley
Clinton

Fresh Meadows
Langley
Snohomish
Sparks
Woodinville
Keyport
Seattle
Sparks
Langley
Greystones
Topeka
Everett
Langley
Clinton
Langley
Mercer Island
Freeland
Clinton
Richland
Langley

Oak Harbor
Sandpoint
Seattle
Langley
Seattle
Coupville
Snohomish
Seattle

Fife

Gates Mills
Freeland
Oak Harbor
Clinton
Richmond
Washington DC
Langley
Langley
Woodinville
Camano Island
St. Joseph
Everett
Snohomish
Oak Harbor
Mercer Island
Granite Falls
Vancouver
Clinton
Seattle

Port Townsend
Langley
Lynnwood
Seattle
Seattle

Bib.
No
311
315
306

167
76

150
330
325

310
331
44
89
124
302
10

91
294
305

11
153
347
162
102

95
168

66
309

61

53
160
328
129
144
337
100
323
126

29
350
165

85
142
170

18

71
105
343
333
139

17
149
308

30

Adge Gender

36
35
35
48
21
53
48
45
47
27
37
48
47
37
33
21
52
34
53
18
58
39
20
55
55
29
22
55
30
42
57
49
29
24
46
43
25
21
53
25
25
31
55
47
53
38
56
32
45
43
70
40
28
60
43
28
62
27
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Age Group Rnk

1.35-39 1
2 35-39 2
3 35-39 6
145-49 3
120-24 4
1 50-54 5
2 45-49 7
3 45-49 8
145-49 10
125-29 9
4 35-39 11
4 45-49 12
5 45-49 13
5 35-39 16
1.30-34 15
220-24 14
2 50-54 17
2 30-34 19
3 50-54 18
10-19 22
1 55-59 20
6 35-39 25
120-24 21
2 55-59 28
3 55-59 26
125-29 23
3 20-24 27
4 55-59 29
3 30-34 24
1 40-44

5 55-59 34
6 45-49 33
2 25-29 38
220-24 31
2 45-49 36
1 40-44 30
3 25-29 40
3 20-24 32
1 50-54 39
4 25-29 35
2 25-29 53
1 30-34 41
6 55-59 46
7 45-49 37
4 50-54 43
7 35-39 49
1 55-59

2 30-34 45
3 45-49 42
2 40-44 54
170-99 51
3 40-44 48
3 25-29 47
1 60-64 59
4 40-44 60
5 25-29 55
1 60-64 57
4 25-29 56
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-- First Half --

Time
0:37:42.7
0:39:08.1
0:42:39.2
0:41:57.8
0:42:08.6
0:42:28.8
0:42:49.0
0:43:50.8
0:44:42.1
0:44:24.3
0:45:16.5
0:45:21.4
0:45:22.3
0:46:32.4
0:45:50.9
0:45:30.2
0:46:41.4
0:47:18.9
0:47:03.6
0:47:49.4
0:47:22.4
0:49:31.2
0:47:47.4
0:50:01.5
0:49:34.7
0:48:05.9
0:49:37.1
0:50:29.1
0:48:57.4

0:52:11.1
0:51:44.0
0:53:31.5
0:51:07.7
0:53:20.1
0:51:03.2
0:54:08.5
0:51:12.1
0:53:47.6
0:52:49.0
0:56:02.7
0:54:37.8
0:55:08.1
0:53:29.1
0:54:59.8
0:55:30.9

0:55:00.4
0:54:54.6
0:56:06.7
0:55:53.1
0:55:23.6
0:55:15.7
0:56:25.4
0:56:42.0
0:56:06.8
0:56:16.1
0:56:14.9

Pace
5:45
5:58
6:31
6:24
6:26
6:29
6:32
6:42
6:49
6:47
6:55
6:55
6:56
7:06
7:00
6:57
7:08
7:13
71
7:18
7:14
7:34
7:18
7:38
7:34
7:20
7:35
7:42
7:28

7:58
7:54
8:10
7:48
8:09
7:48
8:16
7:49
8:13
8:04
8:33
8:20
8:25
8:10
8:24
8:28

8:24
8:23
8:34
8:32
8:27
8:26
8:37
8:39
8:34
8:35
8:35
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183
26
31
27
37
30
43
36
45
38
42
33
39
40
46
41
47
187
49
53
48
51
56
58
54
52
59
61
63

-- Second --
Time
0:37:56.6
0:41:09.2
0:40:51.7
0:42:08.8
0:42:33.5
0:43:23.4
0:43:38.6
0:43:41.7
0:42:59.3
0:44:06.6
0:43:36.9
0:43:43.0
0:45:13.9
0:44:51.5
0:45:48.8
0:46:34.5
0:45:28.2
0:47:13.5
0:47:29.7
0:48:39.0
0:50:08.7
0:48:51.1
0:51:08.2
0:49:09.1
0:49:36.4
0:52:12.7
0:51:20.1
0:50:34.8
0:52:20.0
1:41:55.6
0:50:41.4
0:52:01.0
0:50:58.7
0:53:28.7
0:51:21.6
0:55:36.9
0:53:00.3
0:56:00.4
0:53:32.1
0:55:16.8
0:52:15.5
0:53:43.9
0:53:46.5
0:56:12.9
0:54:54.7
0:56:20.7
1:51:57.4
0:57:00.3
0:57:24.1
0:56:39.0
0:57:11.0
0:57:45.0
0:58:07.7
0:57:24.4
0:57:11.0
0:58:13.8
0:58:19.4
0:58:28.3

Pace
5:47
6:17
6:14
6:26
6:30
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:34
6:44
6:39
6:40
6:54
6:51
7:00
7:07
6:56
713
7:15
7:26
7:39
7:27
7:48
7:30
7:34
7:58
7:50
7:43
7:59
15:34
7:44
7:56
7:47
8:10
7:50
8:29
8:05
8:33
8:10
8:26
7:59
8:12
8:13
8:35
8:23
8:36
17:05
8:42
8:46
8:39
8:44
8:49
8:52
8:46
8:44
8:53
8:54
8:56

Total
Chip Time
1:15:39.3
1:20:17.3
1:23:30.9
1:24:06.6
1:24:42 1
1:25:52.2
1:26:27.6
1:27:32.5
1:27:41.4
1:28:30.9
1:28:53.4
1:29:04.4
1:30:36.2
1:31:23.9
1:31:39.7
1:32:04.7
1:32:09.6
1:34:32.4
1:34:33.3
1:36:28.4
1:37:31.1
1:38:22.3
1:38:55.6
1:39:10.6
1:39:11.1
1:40:18.6
1:40:57.2
1:41:03.9
1:41:17.4
1:41:55.6
1:42:52.5
1:43:45.0
1:44:30.2
1:44:36.4
1:44:41.7
1:46:40.1
1:47:08.8
1:47:12.5
1:47:19.7
1:48:05.8
1:48:18.2
1:48:21.7
1:48:54.6
1:49:42.0
1:49:54.5
1:51:51.6
1:51:57.4
1:52:00.7
1:52:18.7
1:52:45.7
1:53:04.1
1:53:08.6
1:53:23.4
1:53:49.8
1:53:53.0
1:54:20.6
1:54:35.5
1:54:43.2

Total
Pace
5:46/M
6:08/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:28/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:55/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:22/M
7:27/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

59  Elaine Haegele

60  Miriam Maritz

61  Heather Scott

62  Peter Nehring

63  Keith Michon

64  Matt Fick

65  Kristan Wheeler

66  Fred Durbin

67  David Bowermaster

68 Pamela Jacques

69  Kristin Timm

70 Brenda Deforest

71 Heather Craggs

72  Ricki Vadset

73  TJ Russell

74  David Pitkethly

75 Diana Robinson

76  Kurt Hoehne

77  Lisa Wood

78 Thomas Keohane

79  Rawl Flood

80 Lindsey Richards

81  Darin Goehwer

82  Robert Schlosser

83  Warren Tessler

84  Clare Reynolds

85  Ginny Morris

86  Sarah Aus

87  Micaela Jensen

88  Sandie Ely

89  Mike Middleton

90 Allison Gendron

91  Michela Mattens

92 Jamey Baumgardt

93  Amy McCollum

94  Amanda Anderson

95 Ralph Fabian

96  Lonnie Rosenwald

97  Carol Jones

98  Annie Livingston

99  Kathy Ireland

100 Joe Breuner

101 Eric O'Kelley

102 Douglas Taylor

103 Elizabeth Mantey

104 Kelly Donahue

105 Karissa Wilson

106 Lisa Ernst

107  Elizabeth Nehring

108 Todd Jones

109 Brad Bennett

110  Kimberly McMartin

111 Abi Tschetter

112  Laura Kompkoff

113  Tess Gruenstein

114 Stacy Legg

115  Sandy Burr

116  Eric Johnson

117  Laura Tretter

118 Alison North

119  Shanon Kearney

120 lana Roberts

121 Alex Alben

122  Jeremy Kercheval

123  Rhonell Kercheval
Half Overall

City

Seattle
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Langely

Oak Harbor
Bainbridge Island
Langley
Carnation
Seattle
Langley
Everett
Clinton
Everett
Shoreline
Langely
Bellevue
Bellingham
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Stanwood
Langley
Sammamish
Seattle
Anacortes
Fairchild AFB
Kirkland
Mount Vernon
Bow
Snohomish
Port Orchard
Oak Harbor
Freeland
Seattle
Poulsbo
Coupeville
Santa Margarita
Mercer Island
Baltimore
Seattle
Langley
Seattle
Hartshorne
Peshastin
Duvall
Langely
Cleelum

Oak Harbor
Langley
Baltimore
Bellevue
North Bend
Clinton
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Issaquah
Seattle
Friday Harbor
Seattle
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Seattle
Marysville
Marysville

o
Ca

.
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32
304
175
154
348
122
298
349
36
296
77
345
300
326
317
140
133
113
341
119
344
166
111
54
313
159
169
151
109
128
329
98
116
59
346
334
28
299
56
50
143
132
46
295
320
319
73
27
123
33
336
335
177
324
322
314
120
22
23
107
67
130
131

Age Gender

23
21
31
54
36
53
48
63
45
51
44
44
41
67
17
74
43
49
37
30
34
30
0
64
61
21
49
26
41
44
57
29
19
40
42
27
0
54
35
33
36
48
25
56
25
43
29
31
54
39
47
41
33
36
25
31
63
61
41
38
36
20
52
44
46
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Age Group
4 20-24

520-24
3 30-34
5 50-54
8 35-39
6 50-54
4 45-49
2 60-64
8 45-49
2 50-54
5 40-44
6 40-44
7 40-44
1 65-69
20-19
270-99
8 40-44
9 45-49
1.35-39
4 30-34
5 30-34
4 30-34
30-19
3 60-64
4 60-64
6 20-24
5 45-49
5 25-29
9 40-44
10 40-44
7 55-59
6 25-29
10-19
2 40-44
11 40-44
7 25-29
40-19
3 50-54
2 35-39
5 30-34
3 35-39
10 45-49
6 25-29
8 55-59
8 25-29
12 40-44
9 25-29
6 30-34
4 50-54
9 35-39
11 45-49
13 40-44
7 30-34
4 35-39
10 25-29
8 30-34
2 60-64
5 60-64
14 40-44
5 35-39
6 35-39
7 20-24
7 50-54
3 40-44
6 45-49

Rnk

61
58
63
50
62
78
68
66
101
67
73
71
74
75
44
72
65
70
80
81
64
84
52
92
69
76
82
95
96
91
83
79
85
87
90
97
115
94

103
86

126
77

111
107
102
89

88

106
114
108
113
121

110
109
116
99

117
120
118
119
98

105
130
128
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-- First Half --

Time
0:57:04.3
0:56:21.9
0:58:04.5
0:55:49.2
0:57:34.3
1:00:28.1
0:58:41.1
0:58:36.4
1:04:17.0
0:58:40.9
0:59:29.4
0:59:20.3
0:59:30.5
0:59:59.3
0:55:00.2
0:59:22.2
0:58:32.6
0:59:18.1
1:01:39.5
1:01:41.7
0:58:09.7
1:02:02.7
0:55:56.2
1:03:00.2
0:58:56.6
1:00:18.4
1:01:46.6
1:03:07.7
1:03:08.5
1:02:55.0
1:01:54.5
1:01:23.6
1:02:05.0
1:02:32.3
1:02:35.6
1:03:11.7
1:06:29.1
1:03:05.0

1:04:33.0
1:02:29.4
1:09:23.6
1:00:26.2
1:05:35.8
1:05:12.7
1:04:30.1
1:02:34.8
1:02:34.7
1:04:59.5
1:06:01.4
1:05:25.9
1:05:56.1
1:07:40.8
1:05:33.0
1:05:32.8
1:06:41.4
1:04:00.9
1:06:44.8
1:06:58.9
1:06:58.4
1:06:58.4
1:03:17.0
1:04:56.4
1:09:37.6
1:09:37.0

Pace Rnk
8:43 55
8:36 62
8:52 50
8:31 76
8:47 65
9:14 44
8:58 57
8:57 60
9:49 35
8:57 68
9:05 64
9:04 69
9:05 67
9:09 70
824 97
9:04 73
8:56 78
9:03 81
925 71
9:25 72
8:53 87
9:28 77
8:32 110
9:37 75
9:00 98
9112 89
9:26 83
9:38 79
9:38 80
9:36 82
9:27 84
9:22 90
9:29 o1
9:33 88
9:33 93
9:39 86
10:09 74
9:38 94
188
9:51 85
9:32 106
10:36 66
9:14 128
10:01 92
9:57 96
9:51 100
9:33 120
9:33 121
9:55 103
10:05 99
9:59 102
10:04 101
10:20 95
10:00 107
10:00 108
10:11 104
9:46 132
10:11 114
10:13 115
10:13 119
10:13 125
9:40 145
9:55 142
10:38 112
10:38 113

-- Second --
Time
0:57:42.6
0:58:27.8
0:57:04.9
1:00:22.5
0:58:41.1
0:55:49.4
0:57:58.6
0:58:15.6
0:52:40.5
0:59:20.6
0:58:35.8
0:59:22.2
0:59:20.0
0:59:27.8
1:04:28.2
1:00:10.7
1:01:36.2
1:01:44.1
0:59:36.7
0:59:51.3
1:03:25.7
1:00:47.6
1:06:58.8
1:00:12.7
1:04:37.0
1:03:37.2
1:02:38.8
1:01:38.6
1:01:40.0
1:01:57.9
1:03:02.8
1:03:39.0
1:03:47.8
1:03:31.7
1:03:54.5
1:03:24.3
1:00:12.1
1:04:01.7
2:07:40.5
1:03:23.2
1:06:09.9
0:59:19.0
1:08:24.1
1:03:48.2
1:04:12.4
1:05:01.0
1:07:44.0
1:07:44.3
1:05:34.7
1:04:45.9
1:05:25.4
1:05:08.8
1:04:02.8
1:06:11.3
1:06:11.9
1:05:47.6
1:09:09.3
1:07:15.6
1:07:16.0
1:07:34.3
1:08:00.7
1:12:50.3
1:11:16.9
1:07:10.9
1:07:11.7

Pace
8:49
8:55
8:43
9:13
8:58
8:31
8:51
8:54
8:02
9:04
8:57
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:51
9:11
9:24
9:25
9:06
9:08
9:41
9:17
10:13
9:11
9:52
9:43
9:34
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:37
9:43
9:44
9:42
9:45
9:41
9:11
9:46
19:29
9:41
10:06
9:03
10:27
9:44
9:48
9:56
10:20
10:20
10:01
9:53
9:59
9:57
9:47
10:06
10:06
10:03
10:33
10:16
10:16
10:19
10:23
11:07
10:53
10:15
10:15

Total
Chip Time
1:54:46.9
1:54:49.7
1:55:09.4
1:56:11.7
1:56:15.4
1:56:17.5
1:56:39.7
1:56:52.0
1:56:57.5
1:58:01.5
1:58:05.2
1:58:42.5
1:58:50.5
1:59:27.1
1:59:28.4
1:59:32.9
2:00:08.8
2:01:02.2
2:01:16.2
2:01:33.0
2:01:35.4
2:02:50.3
2:02:55.0
2:03:12.9
2:03:33.6
2:03:55.6
2:04:25.4
2:04:46.3
2:04:48.5
2:04:52.9
2:04:57.3
2:05:02.6
2:05:52.8
2:06:04.0
2:06:30.1
2:06:36.0
2:06:41.2
2:07:06.7
2:07:40.5
2:07:56.2
2:08:39.3
2:08:42.6
2:08:50.3
2:09:24.0
2:09:25.1
2:09:31.1
2:10:18.8
2:10:19.0
2:10:34.2
2:10:47.3
2:10:51.3
2:11:04.9
2:11:43.6
2:11:44.3
2:11:44.7
2:12:29.0
2:13:10.2
2:14:00.4
2:14:14.9
2:14:32.7
2:14:59.1
2:16:07.3
2:16:13.3
2:16:48.5
2:16:48.7

Total
Pace
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:27/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Phil Mann

Tina Thorne

Rob Wojtacha
Jan Fick

Alastair Rough
Jessica Larson
Reg Holden
Jennifer Forsyth
Hannah Montzingo
Jeanne Montzingo
Dean Montzingo
Janet Fallon
Denise Templeman
Randall Fuge
Alyson Simon
Denise Mak
Gregory Fee
Renee Quistorf
Christine Parker
Christopher Murphy
Karen Murphy
Jennifer O'Rear
Karen Sheehan
Jennifer Macuiba
Caren Adams
Dylan Scoles
Lisa Michelbrink
Jennifer Willard
John Gabelein
Jennifer Gary

Jen Steele
Janine Windom
llana Balint
Debra Russell
Ashleigh Kilcup
Brad Kilcup

Amy Chitwood
Margaret West
Heather Lee
Emily Doe
Andrew Lee
Frederick Mitchell
Anna Stovell
Sara Reynolds
Samantha Hodge
Elaine Casserley
Kathleen Wallender
Suzanne Winter
Allen Welsch
Brian Cox
Deborah Cox
Morgan Hett
Shonna Rexroat
Stacy Klontz
Kellie Baker
Katie Gibson
Brandy Johnson
Susan Sorth
Keith Collingwood
Tiffany Knox
Sara McMahon
Bonnie Sandford
Jeff Orear

Nancy Pitman
Lisa Leptich

Half Overall

City
Seattle
Bellevue
Renton
Bainbridge Island
Duvall
Langley
Richmond
Sandpoint
Kent

Kent

Kent
Vancouver
Seattle
Everett
Mountlake Terrace
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Langley
Alhambra
Alhambra
Renton
North Vancouver
Seattle
Renton
Clinton
Seattle
North Bend
Freeland
Seattle
Seattle
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle
Oak Harbor
Bothell
Selah
Seattle
Seattle
Spanaway
Dallas
Lake Stevens
Oak Harbor
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kent

Kent
Wichita
Wichita
Sumner
Clinton
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Seattle
Tukwila
Everett

Mill Creek
Coeur d'Alene
Renton
Woodinville
Seattle

2 aa o
oo o | =
g N Ololo

127
147
112
101
340
338
339
342
108
303

21
163
327

62
173
174

79

86
171
152
318

82

34
321
138
134
114
316
115

63

64
145

31

48

92

93

37
332

125
172
176
69
70
68
25
97
96
78
117
164
161
83
137
146
148
312
80
121
156

Age Gender

25
26
34
54
58
26
60
35
20
51
49
65
47
41
23
32
32
45
41
38
35
32
45
55
64
18
49
31
34
52
40
25
31
58
27
28
26
40
35
29
29
59
38
45
24
38
41
46
47
49
49
29
35
46
25
24
21
44
60
29
30
68
33
55
55

M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
=
F
M
F
=
M
=
F
M
F
=
M
=
F
=
F
=
M
=
F
M
F
=
F
=
F
=
M
=
F
=
F
M
M
=
F
=
F
=
F
M
M
E
F
=
F
=
F
=
F
M
F
=
F
M
F
=

Age Group Rnk
7 25-29 100
1125-29 127
6 30-34 129
5 50-54 138
9 55-59 125
122529 133
6 60-64 123
7 35-39 122
8 20-24 140
6 50-54 141
1245-49 142
2 65-69 139
7 45-49 146
4 40-44 104
9 20-24 93
9 30-34 134
7 30-34 135
8 45-49 124
1540-44 131
1035-39 136
8 35-39 137
1030-34 112
9 45-49 147
2 55-59 144
3 60-64 145
50-19 154
104549 151
1130-34 132
8 30-34 155
7 50-54 149
16 40-44 148
1325-29 150
1230-34 143
3 55-59 156
1425-29 153
8 25-29 152
1525-29 158
17 40-44 157
9 35-39 164
1625-29 159
9 25-29 160
1055-59 165
1035-39 169
1145-49 170
1020-24 166
1135-39 162
18 40-44 163
124549 168
134549 167
14 45-49 171
1345-49 172
1725-29 175
1235-39 174
14 45-49 173
1825-29 161
1120-24 176
1220-24 177
1940-44 178
7 60-64 180
1925-29 182
1330-34 181
3 65-69 183
9 30-34 179
4 55-59 185
5 55-59 184
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-- First Half --

Time
1:04:04.3
1:09:36.1
1:09:37.1
1:11:04.8
1:09:10.7
1:10:17.0
1:07:55.8
1:07:52.3
1:11:43.8
1:11:46.0
1:11:46.7
1:11:19.7
1:13:02.4
1:04:53.9
1:03:00.4
1:10:32.9
1:10:33.8
1:08:14.9
1:09:45.1
1:10:35.7
1:10:35.7
1:05:51.0
1:13:07.4
1:12:19.8
1:12:29.7
1:16:11.5
1:14:37.5
1:10:01.2
1:16:12.5
1:14:24.5
1:13:57.8
1:14:33.9
1:11:59.1
1:16:13.9
1:15:53.7
1:15:52.6
1:17:03.4
1:16:41.5
1:19:55.0
1:17:18.5
1:17:20.3
1:21:22.0
1:25:12.8
1:25:35.0
1:23:12.9
1:19:33.3
1:19:35.1
1:24:33.1
1:24:32.0
1:27:28.7
1:28:02.9
1:28:19.3
1:28:12.1
1:28:09.0
1:17:34.3
1:31:07.2
1:31:09.7
1:36:20.4
1:39:29.8
1:40:03.2
1:40:02.7
1:46:21.4
1:38:05.5
1:50:26.9
1:50:23.0

Pace
9:47

10:38
10:38
10:51
10:34
10:44
10:22
10:22
10:57
10:57
10:57
10:53
11:09
9:54

9:37

10:46
10:46
10:25
10:39
10:47
10:47
10:03
11:10
11:02
11:04
11:38
11:24
10:41
11:38
11:22
11:17
11:23
10:59
11:38
11:35
11:35
11:46
11:42
12:12
11:48
11:48
12:25
13:00
13:04
12:42
12:09
12:09
12:55
12:54
13:21
13:26
13:29
13:28
13:27
11:51
13:55
13:55
14:42
15:11
15:16
15:16
16:14
14:58
16:52
16:51

Rnk

146
118
117
105
129
126
139
141
116
123
122
127
109
150
154
134
133
143
140
137
138
153
131
135
136
111
130
149
124
144
148
147
152
151
157
158
159
160
156
164
163
161
155
162
165
174
173
171
172
169
167
166
168
170
181
178
177
176
175
179
182
180
186
184
185

- Second --

Time
:12:55.6
:07:28.8
:07:27.8
:06:03.2
:08:56.4
:08:09.8
:10:42.0
:10:59.5
:07:23.6
:07:48.8
:07:48.5
:08:22.8
:06:51.1
:15:14.8
:17:10.2
:09:43.9
:09:43.6
112:07.7
:10:44.9
:10:31.1
:10:33.1
116:15.8
:09:08.6
:10:03.3
:10:22.3
:07:03.0
:08:59.8
:14:00.3
:07:51.9
112:42.2
:113:22.9
113:12.4
:15:51.6
115:32.2
:18:34.5
118:35.7
119:21.5
:20:41.5
:17:51.4
:24:32.9
:24:32.7
:20:58.4
:17:45.4
:22:15.3
:24:45.7
:32:31.0
:32:29.5
:30:12.7
:30:14.6
:28:47.4
:28:13.6
:28:10.1
:28:17.4
:29:45.0
:40:23.6
:39:04.5
:39:03.6
:36:49.8
:34:06.6
:39:32.6
:41:00.0
:39:55.1
:49:28.1
:48:07.6
1:48:12.1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Pace
11:08
10:18
10:18
10:05
10:31
10:24
10:48
10:50
10:17
10:21
10:21
10:26
10:12
11:29
11:47
10:39
10:39
11:01
10:48
10:46
10:46
11:38
10:33
10:42
10:45
10:14
10:32
11:18
10:22
11:06
11:12
11:11
11:35
11:32
12:00
12:00
12:07
12:19
11:53
12:54
12:54
12:22
11:52
12:33
12:56
14:07
14:07
13:46
13:47
13:33
13:28
13:28
13:29
13:42
15:20
15:07
15:07
14:47
14:22
15:12
15:25
15:15
16:43
16:30
16:31

Total
Chip Time
2:16:59.9
2:17:04.9
2:17:04.9
2:17:08.0
2:18:07.1
2:18:26.8
2:18:37.8
2:18:51.8
2:19:07.4
2:19:34.8
2:19:35.2
2:19:42.5
2:19:53.5
2:20:08.7
2:20:10.6
2:20:16.8
2:20:17.4
2:20:22.6
2:20:30.0
2:21:06.8
2:21:08.8
2:22:06.8
2:22:16.0
2:22:23.1
2:22:52.0
2:23:14.5
2:23:37.3
2:24:01.5
2:24:04.4
2:27:06.7
2:27:20.7
2:27:46.3
2:27:50.7
2:31:46.1
2:34:28.2
2:34:28.3
2:36:24.9
2:37:23.0
2:37:46.4
2:41:51.4
2:41:53.0
2:42:20.4
2:42:58.2
2:47:50.3
2:47:58.6
2:52:04.3
2:52:04.6
2:54:45.8
2:54:46.6
2:56:16.1
2:56:16.5
2:56:29.4
2:56:29.5
2:57:54.0
2:57:57.9
3:10:11.7
3:10:13.3
3:13:10.2
3:13:36.4
3:19:35.8
3:21:02.7
3:26:16.5
3:27:33.6
3:38:34.5
3:38:35.1

Total
Pace
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:35/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:56/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:35/M
13:35/M
14:31/M
14:31/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
15:14/M
15:21/M
15:45/M
15:51/M
16:41/M
16:41/M



Langley Half Marathon 2010

Age Group Results
July 11, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 9 Susi Harvey Sparks 330 47 1 0:44:42.1 6:49 1 0:42:59.3 6:34 1:27:41.4  6:42/M

3 35 Helen Lardner Gates Mills 328 46 2 0:53:20.1 8:09 2 0:51:21.6 7:50 1:44:41.7  7:59/M

5 47 Teresa Sato Snohomish 170 56 5 1:51:57.4 17:05 1:51:57.4  8:33/M

1 91 Michela Mattens Freeland 329 19 1 1:02:05.0 9:29 1 1:03:47.8 9:44 2:05:52.8  9:36/M

1 23 Katy Gordon Clinton 11 20 1 0:47:47.4 7:18 1 0:51:08.2 7:48 1:38:55.6  7:33/M

3 38 Hannah Ohnstad Clinton 337 21 3 0:51:12.1 7:49 3 0:56:00.4 8:33 1:47:125  8:11/M

5 60 Miriam Maritz Mercer Island 118 21 4 0:56:21.9 8:36 5 0:58:27.8 8:55 1:54:49.7  8:46/M

7 120 lana Roberts Gig Harbor 107 20 8 1:03:17.0 9:40 8 1:12:50.3 11:07 2:16:07.3  10:23/M
Mountlake
9 138 Alyson Simon Terrace 88 23 7 1:03:00.4 9:37 9 1:17:10.2 11:47 2:20:10.6  10:42/M

11 179 Katie Gibson Oak Harbor 164 24 11 1:31:07.2 13:55 12 1:39:04.5 15:07 3:10:11.7  14:31/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 10 Erica Pitman W oodinville 325 27 1 0:44:24.3 6:47 1 0:44:06.6 6:44 1:28:30.9  6:45/M

3 53 Brooke Macomber Seattle 139 28 2 0:55:15.7 8:26 3 0:58:07.7 8:52 1:563:23.4  8:39/M

5 86 Sarah Aus Mount Vernon 159 26 7 1:08:07.7 9:38 5 1:01:38.6 9:25 2:04:46.3  9:31/M

7 94 Amanda Anderson Coupeville 59 27 8 1:03:11.7 9:39 6 1:03:24.3 9:41 2:06:36.0 9:40/M

9 105 Karissa Wilson CleElum 320 29 6 1:02:34.8 9:33 11 1:07:44.0 10:20 2:10:18.8  9:57/M

11 125 Tina Thorne Renton 157 26 11 1:09:36.1 10:38 10 1:07:28.8 10:18 2:17:04.9 10:28/M

13 155 Janine Windom Oak Harbor 114 25 13 1:14:33.9 11:23 13 1:13:12.4 11:11 2:27:46.3 11:17/M

15 160 Amy Chitwood Oak Harbor 145 26 15 1:17:03.4 11:46 15 1:19:21.5 12:07  2:36:24.9 11:56/M

17 175 Morgan Hett Wichita 97 29 18 1:28:19.3 13229 17 1:28:10.1 13:28 2:56:29.4 13:28/M

19 183 Tiffany Knox Everett 146 29 19 1:40:03.2 15:16 18 1:39:32.6 15:12 3:19:35.8 15:14/M

1 42 Molly Layman Langley 29 31 1 0:54:37.8 8:20 1 0:53:43.9 8:12 1:48:21.7  8:16/M

3 61 Heather Scott Kirkland 32 31 3 0:58:04.5 8:52 3 0:57:04.9 8:43 1:565:09.4  8:47/M

5 98 Annie Livingston Seattle 299 33 6 1:04:33.0 9:51 5 1:03:23.2 9:41 2:07:56.2  9:46/M

7 111 Abi Tschetter Clinton 336 33 9 1:07:40.8 10:20 6 1:04:02.8 9:47 2:11:43.6  10:03/M

9 139 Denise Mak Seattle 21 32 11 1:10:32.9  10:46 9 1:09:43.9 10:39 2:20:16.8  10:42/M

11 151 Jennifer Willard North Bend 34 31 10 1:10:01.2 10:41 10 1:14:00.3 11:18 2:24:01.5 11:00/M

13 184 Sara McMahon Mill Creek 148 30 13 1:40:02.7 15:16 13 1:41:00.0 15:25 3:21:02.7 15:21/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 77 Lisa Wood Bellevue 133 37 1 1:01:39.5 9:25 1 0:59:36.7 9:06 2:01:16.2  9:15/M

3 99 Kathy Ireland Langley 56 36 2 1:02:29.4 9:32 2 1:06:09.9 10:06  2:08:39.3  9:49/M

5 118 Alison North Seattle 22 38 4 1:06:58.4  10:13 4 1:07:34.3 10:19 2:14:32.7  10:16/M

7 131 Jennifer Forsyth Sandpoint 101 35 6 1:07:52.3 1022 7 1:10:59.5 10:50 2:18:51.8 10:36/M

9 162 Heather Lee Selah 48 35 9 1:19:65.0  12:12 9 1:17:51.4 11:53 2:37:46.4 12:03/M

11 169 Elaine Casserley Kirkland 172 38 8 1:19:33.3 12:09 11 1:32:31.0 14:07 2:52:04.3 13:08/M

1 30 Kim Fuqua Alben Seattle

[o2]
(o]
A
N

19 1:41:55.6 15:34 1:41:55.6  7:47/M

3 52 Sharon Warwick Clinton 333 40

—y

0:55:23.6 8:27 3 0:57:45.0 8:49 1:53:08.6  8:38/M

5 69 Kristin Timm Everett 36 44 6 0:59:29.4 9:05 4 0:58:35.8 8:57 1:568:05.2  9:01/M

7 71 Heather Craggs Everett 77 41 7 0:59:30.5 9:05 5 0:59:20.0 9:04 1:58:50.5  9:04/M

9 87 Micaela Jensen Bow 169 41 10 1:03:08.5 9:38 8 1:01:40.0 9:25 2:04:48.5 9:32/M

11 93 Amy McCollum Poulsbo 116 42 8 1:02:35.6 9:33 10 1:03:54.5 9:45 2:06:30.1  9:39/M

13 110 Kimberly McMartin North Bend 33 41 12 1:05:56.1 10:04 12 1:05:08.8 9:57 2:11:04.9 10:00/M

15 142 Christine Parker Langley 62 41 14 1:09:45.1 10:39 14 1:10:44.9 10:48  2:20:30.0 10:44/M

17 161 Margaret West Bothell 31 40 16 1:16:41.5 11:42 16 1:20:41.5 12:19  2:37:23.0 12:01/M

19 181 Susan Sorth Seattle 83 44 18 1:36:20.4 14:42 18 1:36:49.8 14:47 3:13:10.2  14:45/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 9 Susi Harvey Sparks 330 47 1 0:44:42.1 6:49 1 0:42:59.3 6:34 1:27:41.4  6:42/M

3 49 Annie Vu Mercer Island 71 45 3 0:54:54.6 8:23 3 0:57:24.1 8:46 1:52:18.7  8:34/M

5 85 Ginny Morris Kirkland 313 49 5 1:01:46.6 9:26 5 1:02:38.8 9:34 2:04:25.4  9:30/M

7 136 Denise Templeman Seattle 108 47 8 1:13:02.4  11:09 6 1:06:51.1 10:12 2:19:53.5  10:41/M

North
9 146 Karen Sheehan Vancouver 86 45 9 1:13:07.4 11:10 9 1:09:08.6 10:33 2:22:16.0 10:52/M

11 167 Sara Reynolds Lake Stevens 307 45 12 1:25:35.0 13:04 11 1:22:15.3 12:33 2:47:50.3 12:49/M

13 174 Deborah Cox Kent 25 49 13 1:28:02.9 13226 12 1:28:13.6 13:28 2:56:16.5 13:27/M

1 39 Lynne Dueck Richmond 100 53 1 0:53:47.6 8:13 1 0:53:32.1 8:10 1:47:19.7 8:12/M
3 96 Lonnie Rosenwald Mercer Island 334 54 3 1:03:05.0 9:38 3 1:04:01.7 9:46 2:07:06.7 9:42/M
5 127 Jan Fick Island 155 54 5 1:11:04.8 10:51 5 1:06:03.2 10:05 2:17:08.0 10:28/M

7 153 Jennifer Gary Seattle 138 52 7 1:14:245  11:22 7 1:12:42.2 11:06 2:27:06.7 11:14/M

1 47 Teresa Sato Snohomish 170 56 5 1:51:57.4 17:05 1:51:57.4  8:33/M

3 157 Debra Russell Bellevue 115 58 2 1:16:13.9  11:38 2 1:15:32.2 11:32 2:31:46.1  11:35/M

5 188 Lisa Leptich Seattle 156 55 3 1:50:23.0  16:51 4 1:48:12.1 16:31 3:38:35.1  16:41/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Port
1 54 Linda Carson Townsend 301 60 1 0:56:25.4 8:37 1 0:57:24.4 8:46 1:563:49.8 8:41/M

3 148 Caren Adams Renton 152 64 3 1:12:29.7 11:04 3 1:10:22.3 10:45 2:22:52.0 10:54/M

1 72 Ricki Vadset Shoreline 345 67 1 0:59:59.3 9:09 1 0:59:27.8 9:05 1:59:27.1 9:07/M

3 185 Bonnie Sandford Coeur d'Alene 312 68 3 1:46:21.4 16:14 3 1:39:55.1 15:15 3:26:16.5 15:45/M

1 4 Frank Jacques Langley 1 48 1 0:41:57.8 6:24 1 0:42:08.8 6:26 1:24:06.6  6:25/M

3 7 P Oakley Langley 3 48 3 0:42:49.0 6:32 3 0:43:38.6 6:40 1:26:27.6  6:36/M

5 12 Tom Koney Seattle 310 48 5 0:45:21.4 6:55 5 0:43:43.0 6:40 1:29:04.4  6:48/M

1 20 Kevin Rookstool Langley 91 18 1 0:47:49.4 7:18 1 0:48:39.0 7:26 1:36:28.4  7:22/M

3 81 Darin Goehwer Sammamish 344 0 3 0:55:56.2 8:32 4 1:06:58.8 10:13 2:02:55.0 9:23/M

5 149 Dylan Scoles Clinton 318 18 5 1:16:11.5  11:38 5 1:07:03.0 10:14 2:23:14.5 10:56/M

1 5 Kurt Warwick Clinton 167 21 1 0:42:08.6 6:26 1 0:42:33.5 6:30 1:24:42.1 6:28/M

3 27 Ryan Mitchell Sandpoint 102 22 3 0:49:37.1 7:35 3 0:51:20.1 7:50 1:40:57.2  7:42/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 26 Chad Vetter Oak Harbor 162 29 1 0:48:05.9 7:20 2 0:52:12.7 7:58 1:40:18.6  7:39/M

3 37 William Chitwood Oak Harbor 144 25 4 0:54:08.5 8:16 3 0:53:00.3 8:05 1:47:08.8 8:11/M

5 56 Jason Wagner Lynnwood 149 28 5 0:56:06.8 8:34 5 0:58:13.8 8:53 1:54:20.6  8:44/M

7 124 Phil Mann Seattle 135 25 7 1:04:04.3 9:47 7 1:12:55.6 11:08 2:16:59.9 10:27/M

9 164 Andrew Lee Seattle 93 29 9 1:17:20.3  11:48 9 1:24:32.7 12:54 2:41:53.0 12:21/M

1 15 Darragh Page Greystones 89 33 1 0:45:50.9 7:00 1 0:45:48.8 7:00 1:31:39.7  7:00/M

3 29 Erik Tuvey Langley 168 30 3 0:48:57.4 7:28 3 0:52:20.0 7:59 1:41:17.4  7:44/M

5 79 Raw! Flood Stanwood 341 34 4 0:58:09.7 8:53 5 1:03:25.7 9:41 2:01:35.4  9:17/M

7 140 Gregory Fee Seattle 163 32 7 1:10:33.8  10:46 8 1:09:43.6 10:39 2:20:17.4  10:43/M

9 186 Jeff Orear Renton 80 33 9 1:38:05.5 14:58 9 1:49:28.1 16:43 3:27:33.6 15:51/M

Port
1 1 lan Fraser Townsend 311 36 1 0:37:42.7 5:45 1 0:37:56.6 5:47 1:15:39.3  5:46/M

3 3 Nate Shopay Mercer Island 306 35 3 0:42:39.2 6:31 2 0:40:51.7 6:14 1:23:30.9  6:22/M

5 14 Jason Ireland Langley 44 37 5 0:46:32.4 7:06 5 0:44:51.5 6:51 1:31:23.9  6:59/M

7 46 Rob Ralph Everett 142 38 7 0:55:30.9 8:28 7 0:56:20.7 8:36 1:51:51.6  8:32/M

9 108 Todd Jones Baltimore 27 39 9 1:06:01.4 10:05 9 1:04:45.9 9:53 2:10:47.3  9:59/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

g

36 Donald Heggenes Freeland 129 43 1 0:51:03.2 7:48 1 0:55:36.9 8:29 1:46:40.1  8:09/M

w

122 Jeremy Kercheval Marysville 130 44 4 1:09:37.6 1038 3 1:07:10.9 10:15  2:16:48.5 10:27/M

1 4 Frank Jacques Langley 1 48 1 0:41:57.8 6:24 1 0:42:08.8 6:26 1:24:06.6  6:25M

3 8 Scott Ely Snohomish 150 45 3 0:43:50.8 6:42 3 0:43:41.7 6:40 1:27:32.5 6:41/M

5 13 Jim Harvey Sparks 331 47 5 0:45:22.3 6:56 5 0:45:13.9 6:54 1:30:36.2  6:55/M

7 44 Walter Van Selow Camano Island 165 47 7 0:53:29.1 8:10 8 0:56:12.9 8:35 1:49:42.0 8:22/M

9 76 Kurt Hoehne Seattle 140 49 8 0:59:18.1 9:03 10 1:01:44.1 9:25 2:01:02.2 9:14/M

11 109 Brad Bennett Bellevue 123 47 10 1:05:25.9 9:59 11 1:05:25.4 9:59 2:10:51.3  9:59/M

13 172 Allen Welsch Seattle

~
o
N
3

13 1:24:32.0 1254 14 1:30:14.6 13:47 2:54:46.6  13:20/M

Fresh
1 6 David Miles Meadows 76 53 1 0:42:28.8 6:29 1 0:43:23.4 6:37 1:25:52.2  6:33/M

3 19 Curt Gordon Clinton 8 53 3 0:47:03.6 711 3 0:47:29.7 7:15 1:34:33.3 7:13/M

5 62 Peter Nehring Langely 304 54 5 0:55:49.2 8:31 6 1:00:22.5 9:13 1:56:11.7  8:52/M

7 121 Alex Alben Seattle 67 52 7 1:04:56.4 9:55 7 1:11:16.9 10:53 2:16:13.3  10:24/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 21 Doug Mclean Mercer Island 294 58 1 0:47:22.4 714 3 0:50:08.7 7:39 1:37:31.1  7:27/M

3 25 Brandon Henry Langley 347 55 2 0:49:34.7 7:34 2 0:49:36.4 7:34 1:39:11.1 7:34/M

5 31 Dale Folkestad Coupville 309 57 5 0:52:11.1 7:58 5 0:50:41.4 7:44 1:42:52.5  7:51/M

7 89 Mike Middleton Port Orchard 109 57 7 1:01:54.5 9:27 7 1:03:02.8 9:37 2:04:57.3  9:32/M

9 128 Alastair Rough Duvall

-
N
~
)
©

9 1:09:10.7  10:34 9 1:08:56.4 10:31 2:18:07.1  10:33/M

1 57 Ted Coulson Seattle 308 62 1 0:56:16.1 8:35 2 0:58:19.4 8:54 1:54:35.5  8:45/M

3 82 Robert Schlosser Seattle 166 64 4 1:03:00.2 9:37 3 1:00:12.7 9:11 2:03:12.9  9:24/M

5 116 Eric Johnson Seattle 314 61 5 1:06:44.8  10:11 5 1:07:15.6 10:16 2:14:00.4 10:14/M

7 182 Keith Collingwood Tukwila 137 60 7 1:39:29.8  15:11 7 1:34:06.6 14:22  3:13:36.4  14:47/M

1 51 Bill Fallon Vancouver 343 70 1 0:55:53.1 8:32 1 0:57:11.0 8:44 1:53:04.1 8:38/M
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10K Walk

Langley 10K 2010

Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 11, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N O B~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Warren Scott
Warren Dueck
Jessica Szoke
Laurie Yglesias
Vicki Denka

J. Gary

Tracy Breve
Cristina Ryser
Brittany McKenzie
Ciara Clemons
Beth Johnson
Patty Reed
Jennifer Winson
Nancy Lawless
Susanne Randolph
David Stowell
Anders Jacobsen
Marilee Pike
Tracy Calabro
John Alsip
Bridget Lambright
Tammy Durbin
Rosalind Samuels
Sue Wolfe

Yaffa Maritz

Bill Attebery
Chris Attebery
Jennifer Hastings
Priscilla Griggs
Susy Smothers
Robin Adams
Judith Adams
Claudia Stgmund
JoAnn Buff
Susan Wood
Polly Garrett
Marsha Haake
Byron Parnell
Janet Kuhn

Peter Burr

Laura DiBello
Karen Grossman
Allie Dolan
Celeen Woodbury
Lyle Zimmerman
Bridget Zimmerman
Joey Busler
Enriqueta Mitchell

City
Kirkland
Richmond
Mukilteo
Burnsville
Clinton
Seattle
Woodinville
Seattle
Hansville
Auburn
Freeland
Freedland
Stanwood
Greenbank
Langley
Littleton
Everett
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Langley
Seattle
Seattle
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Mercer Island
Bellingham
Bellingham
Shoreline
Shoreline
Arlington
Langley
Langley
Grove City
Langley
Bellingham
Langley
Clinton
Freeland
Freeland
Issaquah
Langley
Langley
Clinton
Clinton
Oak Harbor
Oak Harbor
Middletown
Spanaway

Bib No Age Gender

473 32
475 52
14 35
354 37
364 57
365 54
500 53
353 42
483 18
484 20
450 56
469 60
351 44
496 65
497 38
481 42
375 85
495 50
494 41
488 72
363 29
362 35
366 34
369 51
359 54
372 63
371 61
361 38
360 30
491 31
368 64
367 62
470 59
373 54
374 52
485 52
471 56
487 48
486 47
474 65
498 43
499 63
489 46
490 50
357 59
356 56
493 13
352 56

Page 12 of 13

M

i1 IR 1 IR ¢ e o e o e =< o < s e o I e o < o e s e A=< e e s o e < s o A=< e e e v e e o e M 1 e B B 1 B B

Age Group

10-99
2 0-99
10-99
20-99
3 0-99
3 0-99
4 0-99
5 0-99
6 0-99
7 0-99
11 0-99
10 0-99
12 0-99
8 0-99
9 0-99
4 0-99
50-99
13 0-99
14 0-99
6 0-99
15 0-99
16 0-99
18 0-99
19 0-99
17 0-99
7 0-99
20 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
23 0-99
8 0-99
24 0-99
25 0-99
26 0-99
27 0-99
30 0-99
31 0-99
9 0-99
32 0-99
10 0-99
28 0-99
29 0-99
33 0-99
34 0-99
11 0-99
35 0-99
12 0-99
36 0-99

Chip Time
0:58:44.0
1:02:21.2
1:03:17.0
1:09:04.7
1:24:55.4
1:29:08.0
1:30:52.1
1:32:05.5
1:32:17.4
1:32:20.0
1:34:18.4
1:34:18.5
1:34:33.4
1:34:47.2
1:34:50.8
1:36:00.2
1:37:06.8
1:40:47.2
1:40:47.4
1:42:03.1
1:42:42.8
1:42:44.2
1:44:13.3
1:44:17.6
1:44:31.0
1:45:12.0
1:45:12.3
1:45:17.9
1:45:20.0
1:46:23.8
1:46:36.9
1:46:39.4
1:47:16.5
1:49:12.2
1:49:14.5
1:52:16.0
1:52:17.2
1:53:00.2
1:53:03.2
1:53:44.3
1:55:14.2
1:55:14.2
1:55:41.5
1:55:42.3
1:56:08.0
1:56:39.8
2:06:26.1
2:06:46.3

Pace
9:55/M
10:24/M
10:33/M
11:34/M
14:07/M
14:47/M
15:10/M
15:16/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
15:51/M
16:02/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
16:52/M
17:01/M
17:01/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:18/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:30/M
17:31/M
17:33/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
17:47/M
18:05/M
18:06/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:47/M
18:47/M
18:50/M
18:35/M
18:35/M
19:12/M
19:12/M
19:14/M
19:19/M
20:24/M
20:27/M



10K Walk

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53

Evonne Carter

Elliott Aronson

Sue Aronson

Jay Bixby

Christine Hoffman-Hill

City

Los Altos
Clinton
Clinton
Greenbank
Freeland

Bib No Age Gender

492
478
477
476
370

43
27
0
40
51

F

m T <

Age Group
37 0-99
13 0-99
38 0-99
39 0-99
40 0-99

Chip Time
2:07:40.5
2:08:48.4
2:09:26.8
2:13:36.2
2:13:38.5

Pace
20:35/M
20:46/M
20:53/M
22:03/M
22:04/M
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